
First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Company

Brandon Anderson 734.276.9541 brandon.anderson@callawaygolf.com Callaway Golf (Ann Arbor/Metro Detroit South)
Odyssey Golf (Ann Arbor/Metro Detroit South)
OGIO (Ann Arbor/Metro Detroit South)
STRATA Golf (Ann Arbor/Metro Detroit South)
Toulon Design Putters (Ann Arbor/Metro Detroit South)

Jim Atchison 269.532.4045 jatchison@golfcarsplus.us Golf Cars Plus
Yamaha Golf Cars

Brian Bacigalupo 248.798.0227 bbacigalupo@experigreen.com ExperiGreen
Rob Backus 317.417.0866 Rob.Backus@Taylormade.com TaylorMade Golf
Barry Beard 248.794.5721 bbeard01@trexton.com E-Z-GO
John Bissell 231.620.0401 jbissell@midwestgt.com Midwest Golf & Turf

Club Car Fleet Golf Cars
Club Car Turf Utility Vehicles
Club Car Hospitality & Transportation Vehicles
Club Car Commercial & Industrial Vehicles
Club Car Connectivity

Kyle Bogenschutz 734.968.3287 kyle@maketheturn.com Make The Turn
Ashleigh Bryant 470.823.1023 ext. 1200 ashleigh.bryant@tagmarshal.com Tagmarshal
Nate Clark, PGA 910.322.4493 nate@evolvegolf.com Evolve Golf
Ian Crick, PGA (c)805.689.4892 ian@strakaline.com StrackaLine

(p)858.522.9919
Brian Dameron 248.912.4643 brian.dameron@cobrapuma.com Cobra Golf (SE)

Puma Golf (SE)
Tim DeJarlais, PGA 843.505.3300 tdejarlais@foresightsports.com Foresight Sports
Don Denyer 419.297.4147 dwdenyer@yahoo.com Bermuda Sands Apparel

Joesph Elliot
New Balance Golf
Red Arrow Markers
Team Golf
Vice Golf (E)
Zero Friction (East Michigan)

Aaron Downs 269.209.5297 aarongdowns46@gmail.com AndersonOrd
Cameron Duff 248.752.6789 cameron_duff@acushnetgolf.com FootJoy
Mike Dykema 616.813.3979 mike.dykema@callawaygolf.com Callaway Golf (West Michigan)

Odyseey Golf (West Michigan)
OGIO (West Michigan)
STRATA Golf (West Michigan)
Toulon Design Putters (West Michigan)

Dave Firavich 810.299.1219 dave@synlawngreatlakes.com Synlawn Great Lakes
Wes Foskey 678.819.0150 wesf@golfpropayments.com Golf Pro Payments
Patrick Gallagher, PGA 800.437.1314 | Ext: 1 patrick@mitchellgolf.com Mitchell Golf
Eric Gibson 317.869.8222 egibson@touredge.com TourEdge (W, N Michigan)
Brian Golden (p)301.637.9152 btgolden13@gmail.com TurfHound Performance Synthetic Turf

(c)301.529.7825
(f)301.637.9153

Cory Graff 616.485.4462 cory.graff@cobrapuma.com Cobra Golf (N,W)
Puma Golf (N,W)

Tony Greiner 734.454.4585 tonygreiner@att.net Ahead
Bag Boy
Burton
Datrek
Devant Sport Towels
Evnroll Putters
Haas-Jordan
Kate Lord
Sir Christopher Hatton
Vantage Apparel

Tim Grombala (p)248.789.0073 grombie@comcast.net Bushnell Golf (bought by Foresight Sports)
(f)248.645.0580 Camelbak

Druh Belts & Buckles
Needle Golf
PlayMaker
Synchronicity
Zeus Battery Products

Andy Guzik (c)248.361.6643 andy@rangeservant.us Range Servant
(p)734.800.8019

Tim Heffelginfer, PGA 419.450.4710 tim.heffelfinger@mizunousa.com Mizuno USA
Marc Heistand (Marc)517.420.0723 marc@michigangolfsales.com Antigua Apparel

(Kevin)517.668.8612 office@michigangolfsales.com CertiFresh Cigar
ECCO Footwear
Hatton Textiles Golf & Beach Towels
Hornungs Golf Products, Inc
Imperial Headwear
johnnie-o
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Maui Jim Sunglasses
Tumi
U.S. Kids Golf

Dean Helm, PGA 517.896.5256 deanhelmpga@gmail.com 2UNDR
Ahead, USA (N, W, UP)
Aloe Up Sun and Skincare Products
Clicgear Pushcarts
Columbia Sportswear
Fresh Smoke Cigars
Golf Max
Golf Pride Grips
Kate Lord (N, W, UP)
Lamkin Grips
St. Andrews Products
Super Stroke
Tempercraft Insulated Drinkware
Tifosi Eyewear
Winn Grips

David Higham, PGA 734.306.1310 dhigham@midwestgt.com Midwest Golf & Turf
Club Car Fleet Golf Cars
Club Car Turf Utility Vehicles
Club Car Hospitality & Transportation Vehicles
Club Car Commercial & Industrial Vehicles
Club Car Connectivity

Nate Highfield 734.657.1234 natehighfield@clevelandgolf.com ASICS Golf Shoes
Srixon/Cleveland Golf (East Michigan)

Jock Hopkins, PGA (p)269.945.9143 jockhopkins@aol.com Stripslider Scoreboards
(f)269.948.9333

David Knox, PGA david@homestretchgolf.com Homestretch Golf
Jeff Lazaros 734.277.5334 msts1968@yahoo.com Michigan Synthetic Turf Solutions
Max Lerner (c)732.272.6413 max@evolvegolf.com Evolve Golf

(p)866.614.3158 ext. 313
Tom MacVicar 616.633.5125 tom_macvicar@acushnetgolf.com FootJoy
Kelli Marquette 248.974.5271 kellimarquette@gmail.com B.Draddy

Fairway & Greene
Packaging Specialties
Zero Restricition

Andy Matthews 800.600.4096 any.matthews@neuropeakpro.com Neuropeak Pro
Logan May, PGA 616.213.2588 lmay01@trexton.com E-Z-GO
Jim McGovern (p)248.282.5524 jmcgovern@passcharters.com Pass Charters

(c)248.505.6967
Justin McNeil 734.250.0670 jmcneil330@yahoo.com Birkenstock

Blue Tees Golf
Gear for Sports
Nexbelt
Stanley
Therabody
Under Armour
Vimhue

Austin McNeil 734.244.2970 austin.mcneil@adidas.com Adidas Golf
Lexi McNeil 734.346.0769 Lexi@tascperformance.com Tasc Performance
Fritz Middleton, PGA 616.402.3799 fmiddleton@trexton.com E-Z-GO
Kevin & Amy Miller (Kevin)517.303.0901 kevin@millergolfsales.com Antas Belts

(Amy)517.303.0896 amy@millergolfsales.com Doc Murphy Custom Belts
Dan Ellis 517.599.3909 dan@millergolfsales.com Pukka Headwear

REDVANLY
Sterling Cut Glass
TTYCOON
Turtleson
Winston Collection

Kyle Morris, PGA 815.719.0535 kyle.morris@callawaygolf.com Callaway Golf (Detroit Metro, Northern MI)
Odyssey Golf (Detroit Metro, Northern MI)
OGIO (Detroit Metro, Northern MI)
STRATA Golf (Detroit Metro, Northern MI)

Paul Nefouse (p)800.332.7377 info@jplann.com JP Lann:
(f)248.549.2080 Golf Pride Grips (Platinum Distributor)

Player Supreme
Premium Golf Tees
Pride Sports (Platinum Distributor)
Softspikes
Storm Master
The Perfect Grip

Mike Nelson 313.348.1669 Michael.Nelson@pepsico.com Pepsi
Mark Ozelie 219.793.2545 onthemarkgolfsales@gmail.com Creative Covers

J&M Golf Products
RAZE Eyewear
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Skinny Golf
Skoni Shoes
SuperStroke Grips

AJ Partenio (p)248.494.4794 apartenio@pxg.com Parson Xtreme Golf (PXG)
(c)480.417.6038

Nancy Pentiuk 248.705.1337 nancypakahazel@msn.com Cutler Bags
Daily Sports
Garb Inc
IBKUL
Levelwear

Robert Perna 714.804.6123 robertperna@clevelandgolf.com Nike
Srixon/Cleveland Golf (East Michigan)

Jake Pimm 616.402.8615 divotbags@gmail.com Divot Bags
Joe Rebone (p)616.891.6991 jrebone@usgolfcars.com US Golf Cars

(c)616.203.9665 Club Car Fleet Golf Cars
Club Car Turf Utility Vehicles
Club Car Hospitality & Transportation Vehicles
Club Car Commercial & Industrial Vehicles
Club Car Connectivity

Martin Ryzak (p)810.772.9559 Martin.Ryzak@pepsico.com Pepsi
(c)616.318.5193

Jim Scholle 269.685.6828 jscholle@golfcarsplus.us Golf Cars Plus
Yamaha Golf Cars

Torrey Schultz (p)412.944.2309 torrey@cps.golf Club Prophet
(c)412.389.3938

Scott Sible 269.685.6828 ssible@golfcarsplus.us Golf Cars Plus
Yamaha Golf Cars

Jay Slazinski 877.862.0555 info@wholesalegrips.com Wholesale Grips
Golf Pride Grips  
Lamkin Grips
SuperStroke Grips
Winn Grips

Gary Smithson, PGA (c)269.532.2921 gsmithson@golfcarsplus.us Golf Cars Plus (E MI)
(p)269.685.6828 Yamaha Golf Cars (E MI)
(f)269.685.6051

Tara Sonnenberg 920.246.1331 tara@foregolfmerchandise.com Smith & Quinn
Bill Sweet (c)313.570.5658 sweetgolf@sbcglobal.net SKB Travel Cases

(p)313.792.0744 Skechers GOGOLF (E MI)
Tour Edge/Exotics/Hot Launch (E MI)
2 Thumb Golf Grips
Volvik USA

Scott Tatman 774.200.1130 scott_tatman@acushnetgolf.com Acushnet Company/Titleist Golf
Bob Watkowski 734.671.3454 bobwatkowski42@gmail.com Longhorn Asset

SanMar Golf Hats
To Golf Inc. 
Tracer Golf Accessories

Paul Wiltsie (c)248.953.1199 pwiltsie@midwestgt.com Midwest Golf & Turf
(f)248.624.6562 Club Car Fleet Golf Cars

Club Car Turf Utility Vehicles
Club Car Hospitality & Transportation Vehicles
Club Car Connectivity

Nate Wright 774.328.5040 nate_wright@acushnetgolf.com Acushnet Company/Titleist Golf (SE MI)
Cooper Wrobel 330.564.3445 wrobelcooper@gmail.com Trail Activewear
Jordan Young, PGA 248.561.0802 jordan@jordanyounggolf.com Ace Indoor Golf - SIMulator Design

GAMEABOVE
Golf Traveller - North America
The Oxford National ProAm

tel:248.494.4794
mailto:apartenio@pxg.com
tel:480.417.6038
tel:248.705.1337
mailto:nancypakahazel@msn.com
tel:714.804.6123
mailto:robertperna@clevelandgolf.com
tel:
mailto:jrebone@usgolfcars.com
tel:616.203.9665
tel:810.772.9559
tel:616.318.5193
tel:269.685.6828
mailto:jscholle@golfcarsplus.us
tel:412.944.2309:
mailto:torrey@cps.golf
tel:412.389.3938:
tel:269.685.6828:
mailto:ssible@golfcarsplus.us
tel:877.862.0555
mailto:info@wholesalegrips.com
tel:269.532.2921
mailto:gsmithson@golfcarsplus.us
tel:269.685.6828
tel:269.685.6051
tel:920.246.1331
mailto:tara@foregolfmerchandise.com
tel:313.570.5658
mailto:sweetgolf@sbcglobal.net
tel:
tel:774.200.1130
mailto:scott_tatman@acushnetgolf.com
tel:734.671.3454
mailto:bobwatkowski42@gmail.com
tel:248.953.1199
mailto:pwiltsie@midwestgt.com
tel:248.624.6562
tel:774.328.5040
mailto:nate_wright@acushnetgolf.com
tel:330.564.3445
mailto:wrobelcooper@gmail.com
tel:248.561.0802
mailto:jordan@jordanyounggolf.com

